TechLine 877 276-7876
armstrongceilings.com/callashapes
KEY SELECTION ATTRIBUTES
• �DesignFlex® options include shapes, made-to-
order sizes, and colors available to ship in 3 weeks
• �Mix and match – Shapes also available
with Lyra®, Ultima®, Optima®, MetalWorks™,
and WoodWorks® panels

DesignFlex Shapes – Pattern SH 6 DesignFlex Shapes – Pattern SH 7
Online pattern gallery at armstrongceilings.com/patterngallery
TechLine 877 276-7876
armstrongceilings.com/callashapes
DESIGNFLEX
® SHAPES – Accessories
Item
No.
Description
Item
No.
Description
Item
No.
Description
75AB45L	 Suprafine® 45° Left Angle Bracket
75AB60L
Suprafine® 60° Left Angle Bracket 75AB75L	 Suprafine® 75° Left Angle Bracket
75AB45R	 Suprafine® 45° Right Angle Bracket
75AB60R
Suprafine® 60° Right Angle Bracket 75AB75R	 Suprafine® 75° Right Angle
Bracket
75AB45D	 Suprafine® 45° Double Angle
Bracket
75AB60D	 Suprafine® 60° Double Angle Bracket 75AB75D	 Suprafine® 75° Double Angle
Bracket
75CB45 Suprafine® 45° Corner Bracket 75CB60L Suprafine® 60° Corner Bracket – Left
75CB60R Suprafine® 60° Corner Bracket – Right
XM754524 Suprafine® 45° Base Cross Tee –